in aer liber / Gratar, picnic si in aer liber / genti frigorifice

Sonny Aware™ RPET XL cooler tote

SKU: TP1P422.5425
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2961)

"The Sonny Aware™ RPET XL Cooler Tote is designed for those who need ample space
and efficient cooling on the go. Made from 100% RPET material with a durable PEVA
lining, this cooler tote is both functional and stylish. It features two sturdy webbing
handles and an adjustable 140cm shoulder strap for comfortable carrying. The front
webbing loops allow you to attach small items, while the front zipper pocket and back
mesh drink holder provide easy access to your essentials. The spacious main
compartment is lined with silver-grey PEVA, perfect for keeping your food and drinks cool
and fresh. The bag is completed with color-coordinated pockets, zippers, and pullers for a
sleek look. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of
proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free"

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

3.00 KG

Current, New
XD Collection
navy
Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
true

4280C

36
51x20x36cm
438

453

65

36

2
65x36x2cm
67

40

50

67 x40 x 50 cm
9,1

10,1

20

120

120

6

120 x 120 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

#252A36

51

20

CHN



