Sonny Aware™ RPET XL cooler tote

SKU: TP1P422.5425 Categorie: În aer liber Disponibilitate: În stoc (2961)

"The Sonny Aware™ RPET XL Cooler Tote is designed for those who need ample space and efficient cooling on the go. Made from 100% RPET material with a durable PEVA lining, this cooler tote is both functional and stylish. It features two sturdy webbing handles and an adjustable 140cm shoulder strap for comfortable carrying. The front webbing loops allow you to attach small items, while the front zipper pocket and back mesh drink holder provide easy access to your essentials. The spacious main compartment is lined with silver-grey PEVA, perfect for keeping your food and drinks cool and fresh. The bag is completed with color-coordinated pockets, zippers, and pullers for a sleek look. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free"



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	XD Collection
Color	navy
Material	Polyethylene vinyl acetate, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	4280C
Item Height CM	36
Item Dimensions	51 x 20 x 36 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	438
Item Weight Gross Gr	453
Item Box Length CM	65
Item Box Width CM	36
Item Box Height CM	2
Item Box Dimensions	65 x 36 x 2 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	67
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	50
Outer Carton Dimensions	67 x 40 x 50 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	9,1
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,1
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	120 x 120 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#252A36
Item Length CM	51
Item Width CM	20
Countries of Origin	CHN